

MACC 590 of 2023
(CIS 591 of 2023)

Order No- 10
Dated 18.02.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
Op-2 appeared on 02.07.2024 but No WS has been filed today.
Time limit already over.
Accordingly the case proceed as exparte by OP-2.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 17.03.2025 for framing of issues.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.