

MACC 590 of 2023
(CIS 591 of 2023)

Order No- 12
Dated 01.04.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
PO is on leave
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 05.08.2025 for exparte hearing.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)