

MACC 590 of 2023
591 of 2023

Order No-21
Dated-02.06.2026

Parties file hazira through ld.lawyer.
Petitioner produces two witnesses namely Anisha Subba and
Brijesh Subba those who file affidavit in chief and are examined
on dock as PW 1 and 2 respectively and discharged.
Some documents are marked as Ext. 1 to 11.
Petitioner closes evidence.
Fix 24-06-2026 for DW id argument.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.